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12 February 16 February
08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00
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16:00

16:30
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17:30
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20:00

20:30

21:00
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22:00

Opening Session 10:00‐10:20

Award Ceremony
18:00‐18:45

Break for the audience, the jury deliberates

Break for audience, the jury deliberates

Tuesday

15 February

Launch: 
The Second Case
12:00‐13:30
30 hour case

Advisor Forum
14:00‐15:00

Advisor Meetup
20:00‐22:00

Case solving  
period starts at 
14:00 and lasts 
until Wednesday 

at 20:00

Case solving period lasts until 
deadline at 20:00

Preliminary 
Presentations: 
The Second 

Case

Stream A
09:00‐13:00

Preliminary 
Presentations: 
The Second 

Case

Stream B
09:00‐13:00

Preliminary 
Presentations: 
The Second 

Case

Stream C
09:00‐13:00

Final: 
The Second Case
14:30‐17:00

PROGRAMME BI INTERNATIONAL CASE COMPETITION 2022
All activities are listed in Norwegian Time, GMT +1.

 The BIICC Organising Committee reserves the right to make additional changes in the programme.

Jury and Advisor Brief 
09:30‐10:00

Jury and Advisor Brief
08:00‐08:45

Social Event & Announcement of 
Stream Winners
15:30‐16:30

Presentations: 
The First Case

Stream A: 
10:30‐14:30

Presentations: 
The First Case

Stream B: 
10:30‐14:30

Break for the audience, the jury 
deliberates

Social Event for students
21:00‐22:00

Launch:
The First Case
10 hour case

The teams can choose to access 
the case video and case text at 

09:00, 15:00 or 21:00.

Feedback 
Session
Stream A

12:00‐13:30

Sunday Monday Thursday
13 February 14 February

Feedback 
Session
Stream B

12:00‐13:30

17 February


